
CORRIGENDUM 
  

Subject: Procurement Of Additives for Lubricants Blending (IMP-54) Tender # LT-18089-JA (Email: 
junaid.ali@psopk.com), Ext: 2237 
 
Reference to our original Press advertisement dated 21.07.2024 for the subject tender. Please note that 
the Bid Collection, Submission and Bid Opening Dates have been revised as follows: 
 

PARTICULARS DATE TIME 

TENDER DOCUMENT COLLECTION 
UP TO 

21.08.2024 

08:30 AM to 04:30 
PM 

BID SUBMISSION (THROUGH SAP ARIBA) END DATE & 
TIME 

22.08.2024 02:15 PM 

BID OPENING (THROUGH SAP ARIBA) DATE & TIME 22.08.2024 03:00 PM ONWARDS 

 
  All other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged. 

 
Please note that interested vendors not having Ariba Network ID are requested to register themselves 
on SAP Ariba Portal by clicking on the link below to access and participate in upcoming PSO tenders.  
https://tenderpso.com.pk:8022/   

 

mailto:junaid.ali@psopk.com
https://tenderpso.com.pk:8022/

